Quidway® ARx9 Series Routers
Overview
The Quidway
®
ARx9 Series Multiple Service Routers are a brand new product portfolio
oriented to multi-service applications, delivering wire speed and concurrent services of
data, voice and video. To meet various demands of different industries, the ARx9 series
provides customers with unique experience of network flexibility and agility. The ARx9

MPLS MPLS TE, RSVP TE, MPLS L2 VPN(Martini/Kompella), MPLS/BGP VPN
QoS CAR, GTS, MPLS QoS, PQ, WFQ, CBQ, DS-TE, WRED
Order Information
Name  Description
AR19 Host
RT-AR1910-AC-OVS AR 19-10 Router Host(AC)，1 FE,4 LSW,1 DSIC，Overseas Version
RT-AR1910-AC-OVS-W AR 19-10 Router Host(AC) with 802.11b/g, 1 FE, 4 LSW, 1 DSIC,
Overseas Version
RT-AR1913-AC-OVS-I AR 19-13 Router Host(AC), 1 FE, 4 LSW, 1 G.SHDSL(4-wire), ISDN
BRI S/T Backup, 1 DSIC, Overseas Version
RT-AR1913-AC-OVS-IW AR 19-13 Router Host(AC) with 802.11b/g, 1 FE, 4 LSW, 1
G.SHDSL(4-wire), ISDN BRI S/T Backup, 1 DSIC, Overseas Version
RT-AR1915-AC-OVS-I AR 19-15 Router Host(AC), 1 FE, 4 LSW, 1 ADSLoPOTS, ISDN BRI
S/T Backup, 1 DSIC, Overseas Version
RT-AR1915-AC-OVS-IW AR 19-15 Router Host(AC) with 802.11b/g, 1 FE, 4 LSW, 1
ADSLoPOTS, ISDN BRI S/T Backup, 1 DSIC, Overseas Version
RT-AR1961-AC-OVS  AR19-61 Router Host (AC), 2FE, 2SIC, Overseas Version
AR29 Host
RT-AR2901-AC-OVS  AR29-01 Router Host (AC), 2FE, 4SIC, Overseas Version
RT-AR2921-AC-OVS  AR29-21 Router Host (AC), 2GE, 2MIM, 4SIC, Overseas Version
RT-AR2941-AC-OVS  AR29-41 Router Host (AC), 2GE, 4MIM, 4SIC, Overseas Version
AR49 Host
RT-AR4945-AC-OVS  AR49-45 Router Chassis (w/One AC Power), 4FIC, Overseas Version
RT-AR4945-DC-OVS  AR49-45 Router Chassis (w/One DC Power), 4FIC, Overseas
Version
RT-MPUF  AR49-45 Main Processing Unit, 2GE, 4SIC
RT-MSCA  AR49-45 Multiple Service Module
AC-PSR350-A10-OVS  Redundant AC Power for AR49-45